
Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

MOA
Municipality of 

Anchorage
105 Rabbit Creek No. 1 1,664 976 976 58.65%
110 Rabbit Creek No. 2 2,793 1,680 1680 60.15%
115 Huffman No. 6 1,809 1,043 1043 57.66%
120 Huffman No. 7 1,932 1,202 1202 62.22%
125 Bear Valley 1,345 826 826 61.41%
130 Indian 315 164 164 52.06%
135 Girdwood 2,041 880 880 43.12%
140 Goldenview 2,975 1,790 1790 60.17%
145 O'Malley No. 4 1,675 1,152 1152 68.78%
225 Eklutna 2,074 991 991 47.78%
230 Peters Creek No. 1 2,764 1,437 1437 51.99%
233 Peters Creek No. 2 1,656 752 752 45.41%
235 Chugiak 1,407 573 573 40.72%
240 Fire Lake 2,340 970 970 41.45%
245 JBER No. 1 4,582 397 397 8.66%
250 Downtown Eagle River 
No. 1 3,127 893 893 28.56%

255 Chugach Park No. 1 1,723 811 811 47.07%
260 Centennial Park 374 126 126 33.69%
300 JBER No. 2 2,999 231 231 7.70%
305 Creekside Park 2,598 765 765 29.45%
310 Muldoon No. 1 2,065 428 428 20.73%
315 Muldoon No. 2 1,965 372 372 18.93%
320 North Muldoon 2,650 480 480 18.11%

Statement of Votes Cast

Municipality of Anchorage

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Mayoral Runoff Election - May 25, 2021

May 11, 2021

General Election
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Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

325 Russian Jack 1,523 438 438 28.76%
330 Nunaka Valley 2,651 805 805 30.37%
335 Northeast Anchorage 2,675 462 462 17.27%
340 College Gate 1,457 682 682 46.81%
345 Chester Valley 1,474 566 566 38.40%
350 Reflection Lake 3,069 1,150 1150 37.47%
355 Wonder Park 2,016 493 493 24.45%
400 Rogers Park 1,446 845 845 58.44%
405 University No. 1 1,092 397 397 36.36%
410 University No. 2 1,611 588 588 36.50%
415 Far North Bicentennial 1,777 370 370 20.82%
420 Tudor No. 1 3,619 1,003 1003 27.71%
425 Tudor No. 2 2,054 512 512 24.93%
430 East Anchorage 1,480 332 332 22.43%
435 West Anchorage No. 1 960 619 619 64.48%
440 West Anchorage No. 2 1,085 422 422 38.89%
445 Spenard 1,336 459 459 34.36%
450 Willow Crest 1,646 324 324 19.68%
455 West Anchorage No. 3 1,965 345 345 17.56%
460 Fireweed No. 1 1,967 723 723 36.76%
465 Fireweed No. 2 1,368 295 295 21.56%
470 Fireweed No. 3 941 269 269 28.59%
475 Midtown No. 1 1,179 416 416 35.28%
480 Midtown No. 2 1,467 906 906 61.76%
500 North Mountain View 
No. 1 2,019 299 299 14.81%

505 North Mountain View 
No. 2 2,477 337 337 13.61%

510 South Mountain View 
No. 1 2,429 496 496 20.42%

515 South Mountain View 
No. 2 1,392 187 187 13.43%

520 Airport Heights No. 1 1,818 521 521 28.66%
525 Airport Heights No. 2 1,956 922 922 47.14%
530 Government Hill 1,585 475 475 29.97%
535 Merrill Field 3,029 890 890 29.38%
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Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

540 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 1 895 377 377 42.12%

545 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 2 953 518 518 54.35%

550 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 3 1,221 249 249 20.39%

555 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 4 2,080 544 544 26.15%

560 Inlet View 1,089 702 702 64.46%
565 Westchester 742 402 402 54.18%
570 Fairview 2,210 370 370 16.74%
600 Turnagain No. 1 1,890 1,243 1243 65.77%
605 Sandlake No. 1 1,814 844 844 46.53%
610 Sand Lake No. 2 1,876 676 676 36.03%
615 Sand Lake No. 3 1,327 613 613 46.19%
620 Lake Spenard 1,787 633 633 35.42%
625 Lake Hood 2,005 895 895 44.64%
630 Turnagain No. 2 1,454 474 474 32.60%
635 Turnagain No. 3 2,224 923 923 41.50%
640 Dimond No. 1 2,686 892 892 33.21%
645 Kincaid 3,546 1,959 1959 55.25%
650 Jewel Lake No. 1 1,717 482 482 28.07%
655 Jewel Lake No. 2 1,879 563 563 29.96%
660 Campbell Lake 2,502 1,173 1173 46.88%
665 Sand Lake No. 4 1,864 824 824 44.21%
670 Sand Lake No. 5 776 427 427 55.03%
700 Huffman No. 1 1,966 814 814 41.40%
705 Huffman No. 2 1,773 659 659 37.17%
710 Klatt 2,063 1,126 1126 54.58%
715 Southport 2,017 1,034 1034 51.26%
720 Ocean View No. 1 2,056 830 830 40.37%
725 Ocean View No. 2 1,940 1,201 1201 61.91%
730 Bayshore 3,034 1,549 1549 51.05%
735 Northwood 1,114 359 359 32.23%
740 Arctic 1,965 763 763 38.83%
745 Midtown No. 3 1,604 359 359 22.38%
750 Taku 2,261 678 678 29.99%
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Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

755 Campbell Creek No. 1 1,616 594 594 36.76%
760 Campbell Creek No. 2 1,597 538 538 33.69%
765 Campbell Creek No. 3 1,959 823 823 42.01%
770 Dimond No. 2 1,908 444 444 23.27%
800 Independence Park No. 1 2,622 942 942 35.93%
805 O'Malley No. 1 1,668 1,006 1006 60.31%
810 Huffman No. 3 1,878 979 979 52.13%
815 Huffman No. 4 2,152 1,166 1166 54.18%
820 O'Malley No. 2 2,187 1,442 1442 65.94%
825 Independence Park No. 2 2,385 598 598 25.07%
830 Elmore No. 2 1,056 529 529 50.09%
835 O'Malley No. 3 1,443 297 297 20.58%
840 East Dowling No. 1 904 225 225 24.89%
845 Elmore No. 1 3,198 1,210 1210 37.84%
850 Abbott No. 1 2,197 1,270 1270 57.81%
855 Lore No. 1 2,056 939 939 45.67%
860 Lore No. 2 2,389 695 695 29.09%
865 Abbott No. 2 1,619 645 645 39.84%
870 East Dowling No. 2 2,628 897 897 34.13%
900 Cheney Lake 2,394 1,147 1147 47.91%
905 Muldoon No. 3 1,842 716 716 38.87%
910 Mudloon No. 4 2,633 717 717 27.23%
915 Chugach Foothills No. 1 1,526 471 471 30.87%
920 Chugach Foothills No. 2 2,148 844 844 39.29%
925 Scenic Park 1,515 702 702 46.34%
930 Baxter 2,641 1,230 1230 46.57%
935 Stuckagain Heights 430 310 310 72.09%
940 Downtown Eagle River 
No. 2 2,293 1,012 1012 44.13%

945 Meadow Creek No. 1 1,376 625 625 45.42%
950 Meadow Creek No. 2 1,996 983 983 49.25%
955 Eagle River No. 1 1,090 455 455 41.74%
960 Eagle River No. 2 2,800 1,051 1051 37.54%
965 Chugach Park No. 2 4,272 1,972 1972 46.16%
970 Hiland 2,593 1,149 1149 44.31%
999 Areawide 0 551 551 N/A
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Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

Municipality of Anchorage - 
Total 236,777 90,816 90,816 38.36%

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 N/A
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 N/A
MOA - Total 236,777 90,816 90,816 38.36%
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MOA
Municipality of Anchorage
105 Rabbit Creek No. 1 976 1,664
110 Rabbit Creek No. 2 1,680 2,793
115 Huffman No. 6 1,043 1,809
120 Huffman No. 7 1,202 1,932
125 Bear Valley 826 1,345
130 Indian 164 315
135 Girdwood 880 2,041
140 Goldenview 1,790 2,975
145 O'Malley No. 4 1,152 1,675
225 Eklutna 991 2,074
230 Peters Creek No. 1 1,437 2,764
233 Peters Creek No. 2 752 1,656
235 Chugiak 573 1,407
240 Fire Lake 970 2,340
245 JBER No. 1 397 4,582
250 Downtown Eagle River 
No. 1 893 3,127

255 Chugach Park No. 1 811 1,723
260 Centennial Park 126 374
300 JBER No. 2 231 2,999
305 Creekside Park 765 2,598
310 Muldoon No. 1 428 2,065
315 Muldoon No. 2 372 1,965
320 North Muldoon 480 2,650
325 Russian Jack 438 1,523
330 Nunaka Valley 805 2,651
335 Northeast Anchorage 462 2,675
340 College Gate 682 1,457
345 Chester Valley 566 1,474
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MOA
Municipality of Anchorage
105 Rabbit Creek No. 1 504 51.85% 468 48.15% 972
110 Rabbit Creek No. 2 944 56.22% 735 43.78% 1,679
115 Huffman No. 6 623 59.73% 420 40.27% 1,043
120 Huffman No. 7 671 56.01% 527 43.99% 1,198
125 Bear Valley 422 51.09% 404 48.91% 826
130 Indian 59 35.98% 105 64.02% 164
135 Girdwood 257 29.30% 620 70.70% 877
140 Goldenview 1,028 57.49% 760 42.51% 1,788
145 O'Malley No. 4 565 49.09% 586 50.91% 1,151
225 Eklutna 638 64.38% 353 35.62% 991
230 Peters Creek No. 1 1,016 70.85% 418 29.15% 1,434
233 Peters Creek No. 2 533 70.88% 219 29.12% 752
235 Chugiak 384 67.02% 189 32.98% 573
240 Fire Lake 685 70.76% 283 29.24% 968
245 JBER No. 1 246 61.96% 151 38.04% 397
250 Downtown Eagle River 
No. 1

584 65.47% 308 34.53% 892

255 Chugach Park No. 1 537 66.30% 273 33.70% 810
260 Centennial Park 52 41.60% 73 58.40% 125
300 JBER No. 2 149 64.50% 82 35.50% 231
305 Creekside Park 394 51.57% 370 48.43% 764
310 Muldoon No. 1 198 46.48% 228 53.52% 426
315 Muldoon No. 2 201 54.03% 171 45.97% 372
320 North Muldoon 236 49.37% 242 50.63% 478
325 Russian Jack 182 41.65% 255 58.35% 437
330 Nunaka Valley 320 39.80% 484 60.20% 804
335 Northeast Anchorage 249 54.01% 212 45.99% 461
340 College Gate 273 40.09% 408 59.91% 681
345 Chester Valley 314 55.58% 251 44.42% 565
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Municipality of Anchorage
105 Rabbit Creek No. 1 0
110 Rabbit Creek No. 2 0
115 Huffman No. 6 0
120 Huffman No. 7 0
125 Bear Valley 0
130 Indian 0
135 Girdwood 0
140 Goldenview 0
145 O'Malley No. 4 0
225 Eklutna 0
230 Peters Creek No. 1 0
233 Peters Creek No. 2 0
235 Chugiak 0
240 Fire Lake 0
245 JBER No. 1 0
250 Downtown Eagle River 
No. 1

0

255 Chugach Park No. 1 0
260 Centennial Park 0
300 JBER No. 2 0
305 Creekside Park 0
310 Muldoon No. 1 0
315 Muldoon No. 2 0
320 North Muldoon 0
325 Russian Jack 0
330 Nunaka Valley 0
335 Northeast Anchorage 0
340 College Gate 0
345 Chester Valley 0
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350 Reflection Lake 1,150 3,069
355 Wonder Park 493 2,016
400 Rogers Park 845 1,446
405 University No. 1 397 1,092
410 University No. 2 588 1,611
415 Far North Bicentennial 370 1,777
420 Tudor No. 1 1,003 3,619
425 Tudor No. 2 512 2,054
430 East Anchorage 332 1,480
435 West Anchorage No. 1 619 960
440 West Anchorage No. 2 422 1,085
445 Spenard 459 1,336
450 Willow Crest 324 1,646
455 West Anchorage No. 3 345 1,965
460 Fireweed No. 1 723 1,967
465 Fireweed No. 2 295 1,368
470 Fireweed No. 3 269 941
475 Midtown No. 1 416 1,179
480 Midtown No. 2 906 1,467
500 North Mountain View 
No. 1 299 2,019

505 North Mountain View 
No. 2 337 2,477

510 South Mountain View 
No. 1 496 2,429

515 South Mountain View 
No. 2 187 1,392

520 Airport Heights No. 1 521 1,818
525 Airport Heights No. 2 922 1,956
530 Government Hill 475 1,585
535 Merrill Field 890 3,029
540 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 1 377 895

545 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 2 518 953
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350 Reflection Lake 544 47.35% 605 52.65% 1,149
355 Wonder Park 238 48.37% 254 51.63% 492
400 Rogers Park 330 39.19% 512 60.81% 842
405 University No. 1 154 39.19% 239 60.81% 393
410 University No. 2 211 35.95% 376 64.05% 587
415 Far North Bicentennial 185 50.14% 184 49.86% 369
420 Tudor No. 1 429 42.77% 574 57.23% 1,003
425 Tudor No. 2 211 41.21% 301 58.79% 512
430 East Anchorage 141 42.47% 191 57.53% 332
435 West Anchorage No. 1 201 32.63% 415 67.37% 616
440 West Anchorage No. 2 129 30.57% 293 69.43% 422
445 Spenard 210 45.95% 247 54.05% 457
450 Willow Crest 140 43.34% 183 56.66% 323
455 West Anchorage No. 3 131 37.97% 214 62.03% 345
460 Fireweed No. 1 197 27.29% 525 72.71% 722
465 Fireweed No. 2 104 35.49% 189 64.51% 293
470 Fireweed No. 3 113 42.32% 154 57.68% 267
475 Midtown No. 1 197 47.36% 219 52.64% 416
480 Midtown No. 2 294 32.49% 611 67.51% 905
500 North Mountain View 
No. 1

122 40.80% 177 59.20% 299

505 North Mountain View 
No. 2

151 45.07% 184 54.93% 335

510 South Mountain View 
No. 1

224 45.34% 270 54.66% 494

515 South Mountain View 
No. 2

89 48.11% 96 51.89% 185

520 Airport Heights No. 1 164 31.60% 355 68.40% 519
525 Airport Heights No. 2 208 22.66% 710 77.34% 918
530 Government Hill 180 37.89% 295 62.11% 475
535 Merrill Field 304 34.23% 584 65.77% 888
540 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 1

136 36.07% 241 63.93% 377

545 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 2

163 31.47% 355 68.53% 518
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350 Reflection Lake 0
355 Wonder Park 0
400 Rogers Park 0
405 University No. 1 0
410 University No. 2 0
415 Far North Bicentennial 0
420 Tudor No. 1 0
425 Tudor No. 2 0
430 East Anchorage 0
435 West Anchorage No. 1 0
440 West Anchorage No. 2 0
445 Spenard 0
450 Willow Crest 0
455 West Anchorage No. 3 0
460 Fireweed No. 1 0
465 Fireweed No. 2 0
470 Fireweed No. 3 0
475 Midtown No. 1 0
480 Midtown No. 2 0
500 North Mountain View 
No. 1

0

505 North Mountain View 
No. 2

0

510 South Mountain View 
No. 1

0

515 South Mountain View 
No. 2

0

520 Airport Heights No. 1 0
525 Airport Heights No. 2 0
530 Government Hill 0
535 Merrill Field 0
540 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 1

0

545 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 2

0
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550 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 3 249 1,221

555 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 4 544 2,080

560 Inlet View 702 1,089
565 Westchester 402 742
570 Fairview 370 2,210
600 Turnagain No. 1 1,243 1,890
605 Sandlake No. 1 844 1,814
610 Sand Lake No. 2 676 1,876
615 Sand Lake No. 3 613 1,327
620 Lake Spenard 633 1,787
625 Lake Hood 895 2,005
630 Turnagain No. 2 474 1,454
635 Turnagain No. 3 923 2,224
640 Dimond No. 1 892 2,686
645 Kincaid 1,959 3,546
650 Jewel Lake No. 1 482 1,717
655 Jewel Lake No. 2 563 1,879
660 Campbell Lake 1,173 2,502
665 Sand Lake No. 4 824 1,864
670 Sand Lake No. 5 427 776
700 Huffman No. 1 814 1,966
705 Huffman No. 2 659 1,773
710 Klatt 1,126 2,063
715 Southport 1,034 2,017
720 Ocean View No. 1 830 2,056
725 Ocean View No. 2 1,201 1,940
730 Bayshore 1,549 3,034
735 Northwood 359 1,114
740 Arctic 763 1,965
745 Midtown No. 3 359 1,604
750 Taku 678 2,261
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550 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 3

98 39.36% 151 60.64% 249

555 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 4

187 34.44% 356 65.56% 543

560 Inlet View 184 26.36% 514 73.64% 698
565 Westchester 112 27.93% 289 72.07% 401
570 Fairview 122 32.97% 248 67.03% 370
600 Turnagain No. 1 372 29.95% 870 70.05% 1,242
605 Sandlake No. 1 436 51.84% 405 48.16% 841
610 Sand Lake No. 2 342 50.74% 332 49.26% 674
615 Sand Lake No. 3 321 52.37% 292 47.63% 613
620 Lake Spenard 305 48.18% 328 51.82% 633
625 Lake Hood 342 38.21% 553 61.79% 895
630 Turnagain No. 2 169 35.65% 305 64.35% 474
635 Turnagain No. 3 331 35.90% 591 64.10% 922
640 Dimond No. 1 479 53.88% 410 46.12% 889
645 Kincaid 1,047 53.53% 909 46.47% 1,956
650 Jewel Lake No. 1 262 54.36% 220 45.64% 482
655 Jewel Lake No. 2 286 50.80% 277 49.20% 563
660 Campbell Lake 607 51.75% 566 48.25% 1,173
665 Sand Lake No. 4 444 53.88% 380 46.12% 824
670 Sand Lake No. 5 230 53.86% 197 46.14% 427
700 Huffman No. 1 455 55.90% 359 44.10% 814
705 Huffman No. 2 367 55.69% 292 44.31% 659
710 Klatt 601 53.37% 525 46.63% 1,126
715 Southport 547 52.95% 486 47.05% 1,033
720 Ocean View No. 1 471 56.88% 357 43.12% 828
725 Ocean View No. 2 676 56.29% 525 43.71% 1,201
730 Bayshore 882 57.05% 664 42.95% 1,546
735 Northwood 169 47.08% 190 52.92% 359
740 Arctic 367 48.29% 393 51.71% 760
745 Midtown No. 3 183 50.97% 176 49.03% 359
750 Taku 381 56.19% 297 43.81% 678
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550 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 3

0

555 Downtown Anchorage 
No. 4

0

560 Inlet View 0
565 Westchester 0
570 Fairview 0
600 Turnagain No. 1 0
605 Sandlake No. 1 0
610 Sand Lake No. 2 0
615 Sand Lake No. 3 0
620 Lake Spenard 0
625 Lake Hood 0
630 Turnagain No. 2 0
635 Turnagain No. 3 0
640 Dimond No. 1 0
645 Kincaid 0
650 Jewel Lake No. 1 0
655 Jewel Lake No. 2 0
660 Campbell Lake 0
665 Sand Lake No. 4 0
670 Sand Lake No. 5 0
700 Huffman No. 1 0
705 Huffman No. 2 0
710 Klatt 0
715 Southport 0
720 Ocean View No. 1 0
725 Ocean View No. 2 0
730 Bayshore 0
735 Northwood 0
740 Arctic 0
745 Midtown No. 3 0
750 Taku 0
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755 Campbell Creek No. 1 594 1,616
760 Campbell Creek No. 2 538 1,597
765 Campbell Creek No. 3 823 1,959
770 Dimond No. 2 444 1,908
800 Independence Park No. 1 942 2,622
805 O'Malley No. 1 1,006 1,668
810 Huffman No. 3 979 1,878
815 Huffman No. 4 1,166 2,152
820 O'Malley No. 2 1,442 2,187
825 Independence Park No. 2 598 2,385
830 Elmore No. 2 529 1,056
835 O'Malley No. 3 297 1,443
840 East Dowling No. 1 225 904
845 Elmore No. 1 1,210 3,198
850 Abbott No. 1 1,270 2,197
855 Lore No. 1 939 2,056
860 Lore No. 2 695 2,389
865 Abbott No. 2 645 1,619
870 East Dowling No. 2 897 2,628
900 Cheney Lake 1,147 2,394
905 Muldoon No. 3 716 1,842
910 Mudloon No. 4 717 2,633
915 Chugach Foothills No. 1 471 1,526
920 Chugach Foothills No. 2 844 2,148
925 Scenic Park 702 1,515
930 Baxter 1,230 2,641
935 Stuckagain Heights 310 430
940 Downtown Eagle River 
No. 2 1,012 2,293

945 Meadow Creek No. 1 625 1,376
950 Meadow Creek No. 2 983 1,996
955 Eagle River No. 1 455 1,090
960 Eagle River No. 2 1,051 2,800
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755 Campbell Creek No. 1 320 54.05% 272 45.95% 592
760 Campbell Creek No. 2 293 54.46% 245 45.54% 538
765 Campbell Creek No. 3 420 51.03% 403 48.97% 823
770 Dimond No. 2 242 54.75% 200 45.25% 442
800 Independence Park No. 1 531 56.43% 410 43.57% 941
805 O'Malley No. 1 568 56.46% 438 43.54% 1,006
810 Huffman No. 3 649 66.50% 327 33.50% 976
815 Huffman No. 4 711 61.03% 454 38.97% 1,165
820 O'Malley No. 2 757 52.57% 683 47.43% 1,440
825 Independence Park No. 2 326 54.52% 272 45.48% 598
830 Elmore No. 2 298 56.33% 231 43.67% 529
835 O'Malley No. 3 151 50.84% 146 49.16% 297
840 East Dowling No. 1 134 59.56% 91 40.44% 225
845 Elmore No. 1 610 50.50% 598 49.50% 1,208
850 Abbott No. 1 522 41.10% 748 58.90% 1,270
855 Lore No. 1 495 52.77% 443 47.23% 938
860 Lore No. 2 353 50.94% 340 49.06% 693
865 Abbott No. 2 349 54.28% 294 45.72% 643
870 East Dowling No. 2 471 52.57% 425 47.43% 896
900 Cheney Lake 608 53.01% 539 46.99% 1,147
905 Muldoon No. 3 390 54.55% 325 45.45% 715
910 Mudloon No. 4 340 47.55% 375 52.45% 715
915 Chugach Foothills No. 1 252 53.62% 218 46.38% 470
920 Chugach Foothills No. 2 404 47.87% 440 52.13% 844
925 Scenic Park 356 50.78% 345 49.22% 701
930 Baxter 517 42.10% 711 57.90% 1,228
935 Stuckagain Heights 132 42.58% 178 57.42% 310
940 Downtown Eagle River 
No. 2

649 64.38% 359 35.62% 1,008

945 Meadow Creek No. 1 408 65.28% 217 34.72% 625
950 Meadow Creek No. 2 658 67.01% 324 32.99% 982
955 Eagle River No. 1 279 61.32% 176 38.68% 455
960 Eagle River No. 2 611 58.25% 438 41.75% 1,049
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755 Campbell Creek No. 1 0
760 Campbell Creek No. 2 0
765 Campbell Creek No. 3 0
770 Dimond No. 2 0
800 Independence Park No. 1 0
805 O'Malley No. 1 0
810 Huffman No. 3 0
815 Huffman No. 4 0
820 O'Malley No. 2 0
825 Independence Park No. 2 0
830 Elmore No. 2 0
835 O'Malley No. 3 0
840 East Dowling No. 1 0
845 Elmore No. 1 0
850 Abbott No. 1 0
855 Lore No. 1 0
860 Lore No. 2 0
865 Abbott No. 2 0
870 East Dowling No. 2 0
900 Cheney Lake 0
905 Muldoon No. 3 0
910 Mudloon No. 4 0
915 Chugach Foothills No. 1 0
920 Chugach Foothills No. 2 0
925 Scenic Park 0
930 Baxter 0
935 Stuckagain Heights 0
940 Downtown Eagle River 
No. 2

0

945 Meadow Creek No. 1 0
950 Meadow Creek No. 2 0
955 Eagle River No. 1 0
960 Eagle River No. 2 0
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965 Chugach Park No. 2 1,972 4,272
970 Hiland 1,149 2,593
999 Areawide 551 0
Municipality of Anchorage - 

Total 90,816 236,777

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0
MOA - Total 90,816 236,777
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965 Chugach Park No. 2 1,205 61.23% 763 38.77% 1,968
970 Hiland 719 62.58% 430 37.42% 1,149
999 Areawide 270 49.00% 281 51.00% 551
Municipality of Anchorage - 

Total
45,937 50.66% 44,744 49.34% 90,681

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0

Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
MOA - Total 45,937 50.66% 44,744 49.34% 90,681
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965 Chugach Park No. 2 0
970 Hiland 0
999 Areawide 0
Municipality of Anchorage - 

Total
0

Cumulative
Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0
MOA - Total 0
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